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Surname
PATANIN
ASiL
TANG
LIN
CASAMENTO
MUNTEAN
BOZIC
SAUVE

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
MAG Senior

Final - Floor Exercises

Name NOC
Dmitriy KAZ
Adem TUR
Chia-Hung TPE
Guan-Yi TPE
Marcus AUS
Andrei Vasile ROU
Nikolaj SLO
Leandre CAN

D Score
5,900
5,800
5,500
5,400
5,400
5,300
5,500
5,400

E Score
8,650
8,500
8,750
8,500
8,450
8,600
8,150
8,250

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,300
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Total

14,550
14,300
14,250
13,900
13,850
13,800
13,650
13,350

Report Created : 09.10.2022 13:31:39
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Surname
SHIAO
ARICAN
SLIZ
TITOV
DYRMISHI
GELIK
SAWANT
KARNES

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

Name
Yu-Jan
Ferhat
Radomir
Pavel
Xheni
Onur
Vedant

Joshua

Final - Pommel Horse

NOC
TPE
TUR
CZE
FIN
AUT
TUR
AUS
USA

MAG Senior

=

D Score

6,100
5,800
5,600
5,100
5,500
4,800
5,700
5,300

E Score
8,950
8,650
8,450
8,350
7,600
7,800
6,750
5,800

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Total

15,050
14,450
14,050
13,450
13,100
12,600
12,450
11,100

Report Created : 09.10.2022 14:02:33
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Surname
AsiL

LIN
GOLAK
MUNTEAN
BLAQUIERE
MARC
HUDDLESTON
KARSIKAS

FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

Name
Adem
Guan-Yi

ibrahim

October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
MAG Senior
Final - Rings

Andrei Vasile

Felix

Razvan-Denis

David

Akseli

NOC
TUR
TPE
TUR
ROU
CAN
ROU
BUL
FIN

b

D Score
6,300
5,900
6,100
5,300
5,600
5,100
4,900
4,700

E Score
8,700
8,600
8,300
8,550
8,250
7,600
7,500
7,150

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Total

15,000
14,500
14,400
13,850
13,850
12,700
12,400
11,850

Report Created :

09.10.2022 16:46:21



FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
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Rank BibNo Surname Name Il E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.
I 14.750
1 138 BURTANETE Gabriel ROMANIA g'igg g'ggg g'ggg 14.725
: . . o 14.700
I 14.400
2 110 SAUVE Leandre CANADA g'ggg :'igg g'ggg 14.325
. . . o 14.250
I 14.700
3 150 TSENG Wei-Sheng CHINESE TAIPEI g'ggg :'ggg g"l’gg 14.100
. . . I 13.500
I 14.250
4 125 NAGHOU3J saleem JORDAN 9950 2200 0-000 13.975
. . . I 13.700
I 14.350
5 129 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZAKHSTAN B e 0o 13.700
. . . I 13.050
I 14.150
6 135 GALICIA Maximiliano MEXICO g'ggg i'ggg g'ggg 13.600
. . . I 13.050
I 13.100
8.200 5.200 0.300
7 146 YEH Cheng CHINESE TAIPEI 13.225
9.350 2.000 0.000
o 13.350
I 13.650
. L 8.150 5.600 0.100
152 AsiL Adem TURKIYE DNF
0.000 0.000 0.000 = | bNs

Report Created : 09.10.2022 16:09:43



FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022

r
I€ r October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR $? \@ ‘(9%
el MAG Senior 5 %@g@ §

Final - Parallel Bars

e i ©cupe
Ll
BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
1 153 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 6,600 8,200 0,000 14,800
2 132 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5,900 8,650 0,000 14,550
3 137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,800 8,600 0,000 14,400
4 107 HUDDLESTON David BUL 5,700 8,450 0,000 14,150
5 162 KARNES Joshua USA 6,000 8,050 0,000 14,050
6 151 DEMIR Sercan TUR 5,500 8,500 0,000 14,000
7 138 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 5,300 8,600 0,000 13,900
8 131 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 5,100 7,850 0,000 12,950

Report Created : 09.10.2022 14:37:41



FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
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BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total
132 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5,400 8,950 0,000 14,350
152 ASIiL Adem TUR 5,000 9,050 0,000 14,050
109 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 5,200 8,500 0,000 13,700
144 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 5,000 8,600 0,000 13,600
139 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU 5,000 8,550 0,000 13,550
162 KARNES Joshua USA 5,400 7,000 0,000 12,400
111 BLAQUIERE Felix CAN 4,800 7,400 0,000 12,200
122 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 4,100 7,800 0,000 11,900

0o N o u A~ w N

Report Created : 09.10.2022 17:14:43



